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INSTITUT FüR BIOLOGIE 

Leipziger Straße 44, 39120 Magdeburg
Tel. +49 (0)391 67 55051, Fax +49 (0)391 67 55052
jochen.braun@ovgu.de

1. Leitung

Prof. Jochen Braun, Ph.D.

2. Hochschullehrer

Prof. Dr. Anna Katharina Braun

Prof. Jochen Braun, Ph.D.

Prof. Dr. Oliver Stork

Prof. Dr. Fred Schaper

Prof. Dr. Frank Ohl

Prof. Dr. Wolfgang Marwan

Prof. Bertram Gerber

3. Veröffentlichungen

Begutachtete Zeitschriftenaufsätze

Albrecht, Anne; Çali kan, Gürsel; Oitzl, Melly S.; Heinemann, Uwe; Stork, Oliver
Long-lasting increase of corticosterone after fear memory reactivation - anxiolytic effects and network activity 
modulation in the ventral hippocampus
In: Neuropsychopharmacology. - London: Nature Publ. Group, insges. 9 S., 2012; ... weitere Infos; 2012
[Imp.fact.: 7,991]

Albrecht, Anne; Stork, Oliver
Are NCAM deficient mice an animal model for schizophrenia?
In: Frontiers in behavioral neuroscience. - Lausanne: Frontiers Research Foundation, Bd. 6.2012, insges. 9 S.; 
... weitere Infos; 2012

Anemüller, Jörn; Caputo, Barbara; Hermansky, Hynek; Ohl, Frank W.; Pajdla, Tomas
DIRAC - Detection and Identification of Rare Audio-Visual Events
In: Detection and identification of rare audiovisual cues. - Berlin [u.a.]: Springer, S. 3-35, 2012; ... weitere Infos; 2012

Blätke, Mary Ann; Dittrich, Anna; Rohr, Christian; Heiner, Monika; Schaper, Fred; Marwan, Wolfgang
JAK/STAT signalling - an executable model assembled from molecule-centred modules demonstrating a module-
oriented database concept for systems- and synthetic biology
In: De.arxiv.org. - [S.l.]: Arxiv.org, insges. 54 S., 2012; ... weitere Infos; 2012

Bock, Jörg; Riedel, Anett; Braun, Anna Katharina
Differential changes of metabolic brain activity and interregional functional coupling in prefronto-limbic pathways 
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during different stress conditions: functional imaging in freely behaving rodent pups
In: Frontiers in cellular neuroscience. - Lausanne: Frontiers Research Foundation, Bd. 6.2012, 19, insges. 17 S.; 
... weitere Infos; 2012

Bode, Johannes G.; Albrecht, Ute; Häussinger, Dieter; Heinrich, Peter C.; Schaper, Fred
Hepatic acute phase proteins - regulation by IL-6- and IL-1-type cytokines involving STAT3 and its crosstalk with NF-kB-
dependent signaling
In: European journal of cell biology. - Amsterdam: Elsevier, Bd. 91.2012, 6/7, S. 496-505; ... weitere Infos; 2012
[Imp.fact.: 3,630]

Brandt, Sabine; Raffetseder, Ute; Djudjaj, Sonja; Schreiter, Anja; Kadereit, Bert; Michele, Melanie; Pabst, Melanie; Zhu, 
Cheng; Mertens, Peter R.
Cold shock Y-box protein-1 participates in signaling circuits with auto-regulatory activities
In: European journal of cell biology. - Amsterdam: Elsevier, Bd. 91.2012, 6/7, S. 466-471; ... weitere Infos; 2012
[Imp.fact.: 2,806]

Braun, Anna Katharina; Seidel, Katja; Holetschka, Romy; Groeger, Nicole; Poeggel, Gerd
Paternal deprivation alters the development of catecholaminergic innervation in the prefrontal cortex and related limbic 
brain regions
In: Brain structure & function. - Berlin: Springer, insges. 14 S., 2012; ... weitere Infos; 2012
[Imp.fact.: 5,628]

Burgos, Ignacio González; Nikonenko, Irina; Korz, Volker
Dendritic spine plasticity and cognition
In: Neural plasticity. - New York, NY: Hindawi, Bd. 2012.2012, insges. 2 S.; ... weitere Infos; 2012
[Imp.fact.: 2,000]

Dittrich, Anna; Khouri, Christina; Sackett, Sara Dutton; Ehlting, Christian; Böhmer, Oliver; Albrecht, Ute; Bode, Johannes 
G.; Trautwein, Christian; Schaper, Fred
Glucocorticoids increase interleukin-6 dependent gene induction by interfering with the expression of the SOCS 
3 feedback inhibitor
In: Hepatology. - Hoboken, NJ: Wiley Interscience, Bd. 55.2012, 1, S. 256-266; ... weitere Infos; 2012
[Imp.fact.: 10,885]

Dittrich, Anna; Quaiser, Tom; Khouri, Christina; Görtz, Dieter; Mönnigmann, Martin; Schaper, Fred
Model-driven experimental analysis of the function of SHP-2 in IL-6-induced Jak/STAT signaling
In: Molecular BioSystems. - Cambridge: Royal Society of Chemistry, 8, S. 2119-2134, 2012; ... weitere Infos; 2012
[Imp.fact.: 3,534]

Durzinsky, Markus; Marwan, Wolfgang; Wagler, Annegret
Reconstruction of extended Petri nets from time-series data by using logical control functions
In: Journal of mathematical biology. - Berlin: Springer, insges. 21 S., 2012; ... weitere Infos; 2012
[Imp.fact.: 2,963]

Eulenfeld, René; Dittrich, Anna; Khouri, Christina; Müller, Pia J.; Mütze, Barbara; Wolf, Alexandra; Schaper, Fred
Interleukin-6 signalling - more than Jaks and STATs
In: European journal of cell biology. - Amsterdam: Elsevier, Bd. 91.2012, 6/7, S. 486-495; ... weitere Infos; 2012
[Imp.fact.: 3,630]

Festman, Yariv; Braun, Jochen
Feature-based attention spreads preferentially in an object-specific manner
In: Vision research. - Amsterdam [u.a.]: Elsevier Science, Bd. 54.2012, S. 31-38; ... weitere Infos; 2012

Fillbrandt, Antje; Ohl, Frank W.
Modulations of single-trial interactions between the auditory and visual cortex during prolonged exposure to 

http://dx.doi.org/10.3389/fncel.2012.00019
http://dx.doi.org/10.3389/fncel.2012.00019
http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.ejcb.2011.09.008
http://www.sciencedirect.com/science/journal/01719335/91/6-7
http://dx.doi.org/10.1007/s00429-012-0434-1
http://dx.doi.org/10.1155/2012/875156
http://dx.doi.org/10.1002/hep.24655
http://dx.doi.org/10.1039/C2MB05488D
http://dx.doi.org/10.1007/s00285-012-0511-3
http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.ejcb.2011.09.010
http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.visres.2011.12.003
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audiovisual stimuli with fixed stimulus onset asynchrony
In: Detection and identification of rare audiovisual cues. - Berlin [u.a.]: Springer, S. 155-180, 2012; ... weitere Infos; 2012

Garbers, Christoph; Hermanns, Heike M.; Schaper, Fred; Müller-Newen, Gerhard; Grötzinger, Joachim; Rose-John, 
Stefan; Scheller, Jürgen
Plasticity and cross-talk of Interleukin 6-type cytokines
In: Cytokine & growth factor reviews. - Oxford [u.a.]: Elsevier, Bd. 23.2012, 3, S. 85-97; ... weitere Infos; 2012
[Imp.fact.: 7,812]

Gos, Tomasz; Steiner, Johann; Bielau, Hendrik; Dobrowolny, Henrik; Günther, Karoline; Mawrin, Christian; 
Krzyzanowski, Maciej; Hauser, Roman; Brisch, Ralf; Bernstein, Hans-Gert; Jankowski, Zbigniew; Braun, Anna 
Katharina; Bogerts, Bernhard
Differences between unipolar and bipolar I depression in the quantitative analysis of glutamic acid decarboxylase-
immunoreactive neuropil
In: European archives of psychiatry and clinical neuroscience. - Darmstadt: Steinkopff, Bd. 262.2012, 8, S. 647-655; 
... weitere Infos; 2012
[Imp.fact.: 3,349]

Gruss, Michael; Appenroth, Dorothea; Flubacher, Armin; Enzenberger, Christoph; Bock, Jörg; Fleck, Christian; Gille, 
Gabriele; Braun, Anna Katharina
9-Methyl-ß-carboline-induced cognitive enhancement is associated with elevated hippocampal dopamine levels and 
dendritic and synaptic proliferation
In: Journal of neurochemistry. - Oxford: Wiley-Blackwell, Bd. 121.2012, 6, S. 924-931; ... weitere Infos; 2012
[Imp.fact.: 4,337]

Hoffmann, Xenia-Katharina; Tesmer, Jens; Souquet, Manfred; Marwan, Wolfgang
Futile attempts to differentiate provide molecular evidence for individual differences within a population of cells during 
cellular reprogramming
In: FEMS microbiology letters. - Malden, Mass: Wiley-Blackwell, Bd. 329.2012, 1, S. 78-86; ... weitere Infos; 2012
[Imp.fact.: 2,040]

Kähne, Thilo; Kolodziej, Angela; Smalla, Karl-Heinz; Eisenschmidt, Elke; Haus, Utz-Uwe; Weismantel, Robert; Kropf, 
Siegfried; Wetzel, Wolfram; Ohl, Frank W.; Tischmeyer, Wolfgang; Naumann, Michael; Gundelfinger, Eckart D.
Synaptic proteome changes in mouse brain regions upon auditory discrimination learning
In: Proteomics. - Weinheim: Wiley-Blackwell, Bd. 12.2012, 15/16, S. 2433-2444; ... weitere Infos; 2012
[Imp.fact.: 4,505]

Kobe, Fritz; Guseva, Daria; Jensen, Thomas P.; Wirth, Alexander; Renner, Ute; Hess, Dietmar; Müller, Michael; 
Medrihan, Lucian; Zhang, Weiqi; Zhang, Mingyue; Braun, Anna Katharina; Westerholz, Sören; Herzog, Andreas; 
Radyushkin, Konstantin; El-Kordi, Ahmed; Ehrenreich, Hannelore; Richter, Diethelm W.; Rusakov, Dmitri A.; 
Ponimaskin, Evgeni
5-HT 7R/G 12 signaling regulates neuronal morphology and function in an age-dependent manner
In: The journal of neuroscience. - Washington, DC: Society for Neuroscience, Bd. 32.2012, 9, S. 2915-2930; 
... weitere Infos; 2012
[Imp.fact.: 7,115]

Müller, Martina; Faber-Zuschratter, Heidrun; Yanagawa, Yuchio; Stork, Oliver; Schwegler, Herbert; Linke, Rüdiger
Synaptology of ventral CA1 and subiculum projections to the basomedial nucleus of the amygdala in the mouse: 
relation to GABAergic interneurons
In: Brain structure & function. - Berlin: Springer, Bd. 217.2012, 1, S. 5-17; ... weitere Infos; 2012
[Imp.fact.: 4,982]

Pastukhov, Alexander; Braun, Jochen
Structure-from-motion - dissociating perception, neural persistence, and sensory memory of illusory depth and illusory 
rotation
In: Attention, perception, & psychophysics. - New York, NY: Springer, insges. 19 S., 2012; ... weitere Infos; 2012

http://dx.doi.org/10.1007/978-3-642-24034-8_13
http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.cytogfr.2012.04.001
http://dx.doi.org/10.1007/s00406-012-0315-x
http://dx.doi.org/10.1007/s00406-012-0315-x
http://dx.doi.org/10.1111/j.1471-4159.2012.07713.x
http://dx.doi.org/10.1111/j.1574-6968.2012.02506.x
http://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/doi/10.1002/pmic.201100669/abstract
http://dx.doi.org/10.1523/JNEUROSCI.2765-11.2012
http://dx.doi.org/10.1523/JNEUROSCI.2765-11.2012
http://www.springerlink.com/content/nk5077665887216m/
http://dx.doi.org/10.3758/s13414-012-0390-0
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[Imp.fact.: 2,039]

Pastukhov, Alexander; Vonau, Victoria; Braun, Jochen
Believable change - bistable reversals are governed by physical plausibility
In: Journal of vision. - Rockville, Md. : ARVO, Bd. 12.2012, 1, insges. 16 S.; ... weitere Infos; 2012
[Imp.fact.: 3,376]

Pastukhov, Alexander; Vonau, Victoria; Stonkute, Solveiga; Braun, Jochen
Spatial and temporal attention revealed by microsaccades
In: Vision research. - Amsterdam [u.a.]: Elsevier Science, insges. 32 S., 2012; ... weitere Infos; 2012
[Imp.fact.: 2,414]

Ricon, T.; Toth, E.; Leshem, M.; Braun, Anna Katharina; Richter-Levin, G.
Unpredictable chronic stress in juvenile or adult rats has opposite effects, respectively, promoting and impairing 
resilience
In: Stress. - Reading: Taylor & Francis, Bd. 15.2012, 1, S. 11-20; ... weitere Infos; 2012
[Imp.fact.: 2,553]

Riedel, Anett; Stöber, Franziska; Richter, Karin; Fischer, Klaus-Dieter; Miettinen, Riitta; Budinger, Eike
VGLUT3-immunoreactive afferents of the lateral septum: ultrastructural evidence for a modulatory role of glutamate
In: Brain structure & function. - Berlin: Springer, Bd. 217.2012, insges. 7 S.; 2012
[Imp.fact.: 5,628]

Stonkute, Solveiga; Braun, Jochen; Pastukhov, Alexander
The role of attention in ambiguous reversals of structure-from-motion
In: PLoS one. - Lawrence, Kan: PLoS, Bd. 7.2012, 5, insges. 12 S.; ... weitere Infos; 2012
[Imp.fact.: 4,092]

Tyll, Sascha; Bonath, Björn; Schoenfeld, Mircea Ariel; Heinze, Hans-Jochen; Ohl, Frank W.; Noesselt, Tömme
Neural basis of multisensory looming signals
In: NeuroImage. - Orlando, Fla: Academic Press, Bd. 65.2012, S. 13-22; ... weitere Infos; 2012
[Imp.fact.: 6,608]

Wang, Han; Meyer, Katrin; Korz, Volker
Stress induced hippocampal mineralocorticoid and estrogen receptor ß gene expression and long-term potentiation in 
male adult rats is sensitive to early-life stress experience
In: Psychoneuroendocrinology. - Amsterdam [u.a.]: Elsevier Science, insges. 13 S., 2012; ... weitere Infos; 2012
[Imp.fact.: 5,809]

Nicht begutachtete Zeitschriftenaufsätze

Barrantes, Israel; Leipzig, Jeremy; Marwan, Wolfgang
A next-generation sequencing approach to study the transcriptomic changes during the differentiation of physarum at 
the single-cell level
In: Gene regulation and systems biology. - Auckland, NZ: Libertas Academica, 6, S. 127-137, 2012; ... weitere Infos; 2012

Buchbeiträge

Blätke, Mary Ann; Dittrich, Anna; Heiner, Monika; Schaper, Fred; Marwan, Wolfgang
JAK-STAT signalling as example for a database-supported modular modelling concept
In: Gilbert, David:: Computational Methods in Systems Biology. - Berlin: Springer, S. 362-365, 2012 - (Lecture Notes in 
Bioinformatics; 7605); ... weitere Infos
Kongress: CMSB 2012; 10 (London, UK): 2012.10.03-05; 2012

Blätke, Mary Ann; Heiner, Monika; Marwan, Wolfgang

http://dx.doi.org/10.1167/12.1.17
http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.visres.2012.11.004
http://informahealthcare.com/doi/abs/10.3109/10253890.2011.572207
http://dx.doi.org/10.1371/journal.pone.0037734
http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.neuroimage.2012.09.056
http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.psyneuen.2012.06.004
http://dx.doi.org/10.4137/GRSB.S10224
http://dx.doi.org/10.1007/978-3-642-33636-2_21
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Predicting phenotype from genotype through automatically composed Petri nets
In: Gilbert, David:: Computational Methods in Systems Biology. - Berlin: Springer, S. 87-106, 2012 - (Lecture Notes in 
Bioinformatics; 7605); ... weitere Infos
Kongress: CMSB 2012; 10 (London, UK): 2012.10.03-05; 2012

Fillbrandt, A.; Ohl, Frank W.
Effects of prolonged exposure to audiovisual stimuli with fixed stimulus onset asynchrony on interaction dynamics 
between primary auditory and primary visual cortex
In: The neural bases of multisensory processes. - Boca Raton, Fla. [u.a.]: CRC Press, S. 301-323, 2012; 2012

Abstracts

Blätke, Mary Ann; Marwan, Wolfgang
A database-supported modular modelling platform for systems and synthetic biology
In: Biological processes & Petri Nets, S. 18-19, 2012 - (CEUR workshop proceedings; 852); ... weitere Infos
Kongress: International Workshop on Biological Processes & Petri Nets; 3 (Hamburg): 2012.06.25; 2012

Dissertationen

Lippert, Michael Thomas; Ohl, Frank W. [Gutachter]
Mechanismen multisensorischer Verarbeitung im Gehirn - Modellsystem Parietalcortex der Ratte. - Magdeburg, Univ., 
Fak. für Naturwiss., Diss., 2012; 126 S.: Ill., graph. Darst.; 2012

Maldonado Torres, Solvey; Findeisen, Rolf [Gutachter]; Schaper, Fred [Gutachter]
Force-induced bone adaptation - a systems biology perspective towards therapy design. - Zugl.: Magdeburg, Univ., Fak. 
für Elektrotechnik und Informationstechnik, Diss., 2011; Aachen: Shaker, 2012, 1. Aufl.; VIII, 137 S.: graph. Darst.; 21 cm, 
221 g - (Contributions in systems theory and automatic control; 2), ISBN 978-3-8440-0779-4; 2012

http://dx.doi.org/10.1007/978-3-642-33636-2_7
http://ceur-ws.org/Vol-852/paper3.pdf
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